NATIONAL Assessment Cer	ntre Services	[we! 1 Jan'05] M	VA117164189	-		
Date In: 13/13/17- 17:54	Job description	1	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by	
Ref No: NA/MS 61703 3757/24	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: 68976376	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		- 15-07-90-90/HI	174	
D.O.A :11/17-16:20	i-Motor Clai	im Form				
OD (T) ' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C	) (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		0.00	
OD The Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	paded			,,,,	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	urvey Report				
TP insurer.	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp		e us-un-	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel: F	ax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: (n	LRISP .	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )			
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)		
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	) .		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)		
			%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	00%]	-	
Year of Registration: ( )	2		)	100		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )			- 20-	
	-	(0 ( ); 10			(kii	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES ( ) / N	10 ( ); 10	wing Co: (		)	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	) in the state of		Date&Time Completed	Done	by	
	/ Courtesy Car (	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] (	)				
Injury:						
Date/Time Actions					- 10g, p	
3.150.010						
	3					
•						
41707708	21	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (	
aimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident I				
iver/Owner:		2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80			
		4) FT : Follow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey)	120		
ntact No:		For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)				
maged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idac DA +		160		
	- 1	8) NTUC Addition	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy C	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	10000	
3 925-3 3 W 2 S W	A Savedon Contact & Account	*N6: Repair Co-	ordination	\$10		
iditors' Comments :-		*N7: Fost Repni *N8: DV / Colle	r Inspection of Excess Coordination	\$25		
1:		TP (N11): TP ( 9) N12: Idae Mobi	Control of the Contro	30	-	
2/3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		中的	
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged			

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
with the live by the live we	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	

Date Of Report 13/12/2017 17:54

Date Of Accident 11/12/2017 16:20

Exact Location Of Accident BESIDE BLK 460 TAMPINES AVE 9

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

# DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBG7637G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

 Co Reg No
 200806860W

 Email Address
 NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-67415520

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 7VCC1746180

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NEO KAIYE, RUBEN

 NRIC No
 \$8804113E

 Date Of Birth
 08/02/1988

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/06/2006

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90662062

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90662062

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 451 TAMPINES STREET 42

#09-232

Postcode 520451

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Address

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any other material or property damaged?
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GZ1815P

1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name NEO KAIYE, RUBEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECKACHE
Injured person in which vehicle? GBG7637G

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Address Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my dalms (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims:
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

THE LTD A SECTION

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: M.

Driver's Senature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE  On 19/2/17 16/20 IL 1	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	the sea manual	ide She 460
on hippin 16:20 I L	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
on hippin 16:20 I L	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
on hippin 16:20 I L	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
on hippin 16:20 I L	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
) o 6)12)17 16:20 I L	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 he traffic light on	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 the traffic light only	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 he traffic light on	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 he traffic light on	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
1 162 17 1620 IL	uns promoth	action use	myines 4v	e 9 150	ide She 460
the traffic light who	ng the jar	action use		the sea manual	modernmentals and early
the traffic light who	ng the jar	action uss		ddrob. V	etole enares
Name .			red . Sh	ddrob v	etiole RIGISIS
Nation			LEN . W	d d foly v	
Nation				Constitution of the last	CHICK SCHOOL
lided only my vehicle	war p-rt	(s.W.,		12	40.4 (00.1
lited only my vehicle	war pert	(s.III			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
lided only my vehicle	WAT POTT				
	-	to day			
The second secon	128				
The state of the s	- Polyments	-			Contract to the contract of th
	7-7-7-1	- Total Control Control		-	
- as	Control of the Contro		The second second		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
				-	The state of the s
				SUM,	THE REAL PROPERTY.
	BURNE				- 10
					Louis Copy
4					
The State of State of State of					105
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			-		
The state of the s		-	-	Marine Charles on Table	AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTIO
	Section beautiful the		700	•	
			A Transferre		
pin pin			-	10 20	
THE SECOND	CONSTRUCT THE F	ma tos		- Buo-	
5-7450 24 to 10 Ex	516	EG 50	PATRICIAN STREET	-	404
		50 50 55	HUCSUSTANTINOS	NO PERSONAL PROPERTY.	
		The state of the s	Personal Company		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
The second secon		1000	and,	Vice-	Spless
		er-Dynamics	A COMPANY OF A STREET		-
E 2	-		2000		The state of the s
	wedne	Till .	un.	ATTENDED :	
		grant a	ONE DISCOVERS OF THE PARTY.	J	Later Control
	20-110-0	The second second	1 4 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	THE PERSON NAMED OF	The second second
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars and	retrue in miery re	espect.			P-90.907
We declare the foregoing particulars an	& producescilli	7			Mn
- T	groupes 2 2 2 2 2	SH .		-	M
(Z) )*)	N	market.			
	a	District Control of the Control of t			111
LIN STORY	19	CHU .	Re	porting Centre	Personnel's Signature
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	e policyholder)	Na	me:	Pessonnel's Signature
olicyholder's Signature	19	e policyholder)	Na	porting Centre me: IC/FIN No.:	Pessonnel's Signature

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	IDENT DATE:( \\ / 17 )(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME	:(16:20)(HH:MM)	( <del>*</del> }¥
OCA	ATION: Baside blk 460 Tampines Ave	9	
	and the second s	ø	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 98976379	WA.	*
	DIVERICLE NUMBER. MCIG	5. pt	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG		
	C)POLICY NUMBER: TVCCTY6180	MPD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	*0
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / TH	HIRD FARTITIES STILL	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	TOPCYCLE ( OTHERS)	
	TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MC	OTORCYCLE)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / N	Olokotolej	*
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WOT CO	THE STATE STATE	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE	E-Tres/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORT	ING ONLT)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	WALLE AFFMAIR	65
	A)NAME: KST Auto Renta). Ree Ltd	[MALE / FEMALE]	
112	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CC	NTACT: 6741 5520	* Ho of
	c)ADDRESS:		possenger
3.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. (Including d
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	- tol.	(1)
3.	DRIVER NOD ICGIVE RULE	(MALE / FEMALE)	
	CINAME I'V	NTACT: 90662062	
		4 09-232 C520UT	1)
	GIADDRESS: BIC 451 Tampines Heref 42	W 01-3- 2020	*
	F . 7 . 1980 UDD HALL	vvvi	7.0
ë	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (8) 2/1988)(DD/MM/Y		
	ejoccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		•
993	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 21 6/206 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S	COMPANYS (YES / NO)	2.0
4.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INS	URED: HIRE	37
2	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INS	9	)
5.	GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHER		j
20.1	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET ) OTHERS		N
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) - Nichache		332 É
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	12	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	· ·	
. 8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	DEL:	*Ho of passo
	of temote nombers	DLL	200
8.	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	ONTACT:	Claduding di
0	C) THUCKER OF THE		(-1)
٧.	THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE	DDEL:	
	d) Terriote Hornocki		* Ho of pass
1 .	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	ONTACT:	(Including a
i.	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CC	MIAON	. ( )
	(1.0°)		(-)

Qmail = fax =











MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (co. Reg. No. 200412212C)
4 Shenton Way. # 21-01. SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
www.msig.com.sg

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

17-Oct-20 Comprehensi

A0633 - 001

Certificate No

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number of Vehicle

3. Name of Policyholder

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance

: 7VCC1746180 : GBG7637G

: JTFHT02P500233934

KST Auto Rental Pte Ltd

: 16 OCT 2017

: 15 OCT 2018

6. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's or their named Lessee's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

Named Lessee: AS PER LIST PROVIDED TO MSIG

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation is that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensis under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7. Limitations as to Use.

Use in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees' business

Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees'

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(i) Use for hire or reward, leasing other than to specified Lessees or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed testing

(ii) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) a
 Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Mo Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Composisation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Hire Purchase: Maybank

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

00:00 AM

103

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorised Person

Approved Insurer

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle

If for any reason the Insurance is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer, or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a

Statutory Declaration to that Effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the compulsory insurance Legislation.

This Certificate must be returned it the insurance is suspended during its currency.

If you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company

FORM MZ 400 (Commercial Vehicle)

(For the Issuance of Motor Certificate of Insurance only)